
４５歳以上男子の部

1 2 3 勝点 順位
④
④

0
0

3 　上野・池戸 （東海） R R

4 5 6 勝点 順位

4 　森島・久野 （東海） ④ ④ 2 1

5 　坂納・新美 （阿久比） 3 0 0 3

6 　堀出・久野 （知多） 3 ④ 1 2

３位決定戦

A2
2

B2
6

優勝  榊原・土井 （阿久比）

２位  森島・久野 （東海）

３位  堀出・久野 （知多）

④

1

0

④
　堀出・久野 （知多）

R

R

1

2

2

0

Ａリーグ

Bリーグ

　鈴木・中村 （半田）

　榊原・土井 （阿久比）1

　鈴木・中村 （半田）2


